Ledger

L;)_;@J\ @)L’d\

Debit
227,957.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
408,160.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00

LeILaiS) (e 2SN 5 Ve ) il il jo el 5

a5 8, | A-FTI-000880
SV die o3,
Fasall pul | la) N 3 g8
il e s | (e 5 J3 ) sic)
Clasllie seme | 189175 16 46,1 yo,le0 &
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Jeanll 3
Uianll sl
il 8,
s 5,5 | 00027390
isball g, | 1/5 05/26/2021
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L . g:)@dl & ull
Jiudb dadll sl ) 2LV
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180,203.39 180,203.39 1
18,020.33 18,020.33 1
198,223.72 198,223.72 Jay!
0 0% Al aad
0 0% Sl and
0 0% dc giia Ciy jliae
0.00 15%  ddliaall dagll 4y yuna
198,223.72 8l Mea)
Account No. Account Name
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 sie s
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay yua
00-480-01 sl 2l )
00-480-10 Oeoalie el e il s
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 gie s
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay ya
00-480-01 sl 2l
00-480-10 Oeoalie el e il s
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 gie s
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay ya
00-480-01 sl 2l
00-480-10 Oeoalie el e il s
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 gie lilua
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay yua
00-480-01 sl 2l
00-480-10 Oeoalie el e il s
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 gie s
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay ya
00-480-01 sl 2l
00-480-10 Opoalie el e il s
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 gie s
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay yua
00-480-01 sl 2l
00-480-10 Oeoalie el e il s
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 gie s
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay yua
00-480-01 sl 2l
00-480-10 Oeoalie el e il s
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 sie s
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay yua
00-480-01 sl 2l
00-480-10 Oeoalie el e il s
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 gie s
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay ya
00-480-01 sl 2l
00-480-10 Oeoalive el e il s
00-111-00 Osoabinall 3 gie s
00-257-00 Ailiaal) Lol Ay yua
00-480-01 sl 2l
Sl aaall Gllaall iy

043 F - Internal Invoice
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Credit
0.00
29,733.56
180,203.39
18,020.33
0.00
29,733.56
360,406.78
18,020.33
0.00
29,733.56
360,406.78
36,040.66
0.00
29,733.56
540,610.17
36,040.66
0.00
29,733.56
540,610.17
54,060.99
0.00
29,733.56
720,813.56
54,060.99
0.00
29,733.56
720,813.56
72,081.32
0.00
29,733.56
901,016.95
72,081.32
0.00
29,733.56
901,016.95
90,101.65
0.00
29,733.56
1,081,220.34

Lan) Ll

gl e 8 il

Caagll
Installment number 2 for Unit price of contract
000032
Installment number 2 for Penalty fee of
contract 000032
Net Debit Net Credit
227,957.28 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 180,203.39
0.00 18,020.33
408,160.67 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 360,406.78
0.00 18,020.33
426,181.00 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 360,406.78
0.00 36,040.66
426,181.00 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 540,610.17
0.00 36,040.66
426,181.00 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 540,610.17
0.00 54,060.99
426,181.00 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 720,813.56
0.00 54,060.99
426,181.00 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 720,813.56
0.00 72,081.32
426,181.00 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 901,016.95
0.00 72,081.32
426,181.00 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 901,016.95
0.00 90,101.65
426,181.00 0.00
0.00 29,733.56
0.00 1,081,220.34
Ll
i das



55l

S e

zasall anl

sl s

Glas gl de sana
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Usand) us)

il 8,

s 5,5 | 00027390
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Account No.

00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10

Sl )

043 F - Internal Invoice

A-FTI-000880

el se 5,58

(Dl 51 I3k ) i)

184 179 16 28,1 y&,leo &M

05/26/2021
6/1/2021 2:12PM

Ledger

Account Name
abine el ye @il Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el je Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay ja
gl 2l
abine el je Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay ja
gl 2l
abine el je @l Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay ja
gl 2l
abine el je Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l )
abine el je Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el ye @il Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay ja
gl 2l
abine el je Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l )
abine el je Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el ye @il Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el je Gl Clua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay ja
gl 2l
abine el je Gl Qlua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay ja
gl 2l )
abine el ye @il Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay ja
gl 2l )
abine el ye @il Glua

LeILaiS) (e 2SN 5 Ve ) il il jo el 5

Cllall Gus

Debit
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Lan) Ll

)

Credit Net Debit Net Credit
90,101.65 0.00 90,101.65
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,081,220.34 0.00 1,081,220.34
108,121.98 0.00 108,121.98
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,261,423.73 0.00 1,261,423.73
108,121.98 0.00 108,121.98
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,261,423.73 0.00 1,261,423.73
126,142.31 0.00 126,142.31
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,441,627.12 0.00 1,441,627.12
126,142.31 0.00 126,142.31
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,441,627.12 0.00 1,441,627.12
144,162.64 0.00 144,162.64
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,621,830.51 0.00 1,621,830.51
144,162.64 0.00 144,162.64
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,621,830.51 0.00 1,621,830.51
162,182.97 0.00 162,182.97
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,802,033.90 0.00 1,802,033.90
162,182.97 0.00 162,182.97
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,802,033.90 0.00 1,802,033.90
180,203.30 0.00 180,203.30
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,982,237.29 0.00 1,982,237.29
180,203.30 0.00 180,203.30
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
1,982,237.29 0.00 1,982,237.29
198,223.63 0.00 198,223.63
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,162,440.68 0.00 2,162,440.68
198,223.63 0.00 198,223.63
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,162,440.68 0.00 2,162,440.68
216,243.96 0.00 216,243.96

Ll
sl da
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zasall anl

sl s

Glas gl de sana

sl | s

Jeanll 3

Usand) us)

il 8,

s 5,5 | 00027390
iasall s, | 3/5
ssindl i, | 216

Account No.

00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
00-111-00
00-257-00
00-480-01
00-480-10
Total

Sub Ledger

0219
0219
0219
0219
0219
0219
0219
0219
0219

Sl )

043 F - Internal Invoice

A-FTI-000880

el se 5,58

(Dl 51 I3k ) i)

184 179 16 28,1 y&,leo &M

05/26/2021
6/1/2021 2:12PM

Ledger

Account Name
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el je Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay ja
gl 2l
abine el je il Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el ye Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el ye Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el ye @il Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el ye Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el ye Gl Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay ja
gl 2l
abine el ye @il Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l )
abine el je il Glua
Osoalivdl agie clibua
ALl dall Ay
gl 2l
abine el je Gl Glua

Debit
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
426,181.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ALl ol 48, 5~ ¢
AWTAD AL AKARIA COMPANY ; D
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Credit Net Debit Net Credit
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,342,644.07 0.00 2,342,644.07
216,243.96 0.00 216,243.96
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,342,644.07 0.00 2,342,644.07
234,264.29 0.00 234,264.29
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,522,847.46 0.00 2,522,847.46
234,264.29 0.00 234,264.29
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,522,847.46 0.00 2,522,847.46
252,284.62 0.00 252,284.62
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,703,050.85 0.00 2,703,050.85
252,284.62 0.00 252,284.62
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,703,050.85 0.00 2,703,050.85
270,304.95 0.00 270,304.95
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,883,254.24 0.00 2,883,254.24
270,304.95 0.00 270,304.95
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
2,883,254.24 0.00 2,883,254.24
288,325.28 0.00 288,325.28
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
3,063,457.63 0.00 3,063,457.63
288,325.28 0.00 288,325.28
0.00 426,181.00 0.00
29,733.56 0.00 29,733.56
3,063,457.63 0.00 3,063,457.63
306,345.61 0.00 306,345.61

13,847,728.95

61,151,116.80

Credit
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sub Ledger
Sub Name Debit
Aol ol o dse 227,957.28
Al ol o dse 227,957.28
Al ol o dse 227,957.28
Aol ol dse 227,957.28
Aol ol o dse 227,957.28
Aol ol o dse 227,957.28
Aol ol o dse 227,957.28
Aol ol o dse 227,957.28
Aol ol o dse 227,957.28
LeILaiS) (e 2SN 5 Ve ) il il jo el 5
Slbaall s

Lan) Ll

13,847,728.95

61,151,116.80

Net Debit Net Credit
227,957.28 0.00
227,957.28 0.00
227,957.28 0.00
227,957.28 0.00
227,957.28 0.00
227,957.28 0.00
227,957.28 0.00
227,957.28 0.00
227,957.28 0.00

Ll
Ll dss
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Sub Ledger
Sub L edger Sub Name Debit Credit Net Debit Net Credit
0219 Al gl 1 Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl 1 Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl 1 Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl 1 Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl 1 Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl 1 Rige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl 1 Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl 1 Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl 1 Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
0219 Al gl ) Rsige 227,957.28 0.00 227,957.28
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 180,203.39 0.00 180,203.39
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
Osoabivall 3 e cililua 198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72
LeILaiS) (e 2SN 5 Ve ) il il jo el 5
Sl Clal) Las FRRIN] Lodadll
043 F - Internal Invoice 4 Al A

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Sub L edger
Osoabivall 3 e cililua
Csoabivall 3 e cililua
Osoabivall 3 e cililua
Total
Di m Code
00-111-00
00-111-00

00-257-00-Sales
00-480-01-00121-04
00-480-10-00121-01

Tot al

Journal

Total

A-FTI-000880 . V. &
Aol alagl 4S5, 57 (|22
el se 5,58 =) = -
Sl o) J3 ) die AWTAD AL AKARIA COMPANY | ¢
(P o) I3k ) i) FeroTIT AN e e Tyl a8
5 . REL Rl o)l ¢
184 179 16 28,1 y&,leo &M il S35 | o8 £V AOVER g1 1004 s
s bl Lliaall S 5a3 00 YV Y | @ 110a@awtad.sa
SN ol gz €Y i | @ hitp://awtad.sa/
TANAYIYE Qa4 a3 dd e YYASAY
Lo g A el 8Ll | (5 te3 e 14 ) 2 Y 20T
00027390 PSR R PPt
5/5 05/26/2021
216 6/1/2021 2:12 PM
Sub Ledger
Sub Name Debit Credit Net Debit Net Credit
198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72 0.00
198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72 0.00
198,223.72 0.00 198,223.72 0.00
13,847,728.95 0.00 13,847,728.95 0.00
Di nensi on
Description DEBI T CREDI T NET DEBI T NET CREDI T
Osoabival 35 clilea 7,522,590.24 0.00 7,522,590.24 0.00
Osoabival e clilea 6,325,138.71 0.00 6,325,138.71 0.00
Glagia 1 Aladll Aagll 4y 0.00 981,207.48 0.00 981,207.48
Slag) 3l - show room - unit 32 & 33 - welfear : <Slas syl 0.00 54,962,033.95 0.00 54,962,033.95
Gaaline ailal je Gl Clua : show room - unit 32 & 33 - welfear : 0.00 5,207,875.37 0.00 5,207,875.37
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13,847,728.95

61,151,116.80

Account Name

Croaline il je cla) ) ol
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Voucher
Voucher Account Date Ledger Account
5/3/2021 00-480-10-00121-01
5/3/2021 00-257-00-Sales
5/3/2021 00-111-00
5/3/2021 00-480-01-00121-04 Y
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043 F - Internal Invoice

Lan) Ll

13,847,728.95

61,151,116.80

Amount
-18,020.33
-29,733.56

227,957.28
-180,203.39
0.00

aglaly daus



